Termine Gleichstellungsbeirat

Sommersemester 2025

Termin

Uhrzeit

Ort

09.04.2025
14.05.2025
02.07.2025

14:15-16:15 Uhr
14:15-16:15 Uhr
14:15-16:15 Uhr

Altonaer Stral3e 25, Raum t.b.a.

Altonaer Stral3e 25, Raum t.b.a
Webex

Wintersemester 2025/2026

Termin

Uhrzeit

Ort

15.10.2025
26.11.2025
14.01.2026

14:15-16:15 Uhr
14:15-16:15 Uhr
14:15-16:15 Uhr

Altonaer Stral3e 25, Raum t.b.a.

Webex

Altonaer Stral3e 25, Raum t.b.a.
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